
MTÜ Harjumaa Ühistranspordikeskus

reg 80213342

Roosikrantsi 12

10119 Tallinn

Nr.V9

Sõiduplaan kehtib

Liini teenindab

Reis Reis

01 03

V9-01 V9-02

1 Viimsi keskus 0,039 0,786 23682-1 0:02 07:27 17:37

2 Mõisapargi 0,825 1,048 20823-1 0:02 07:29 17:39

3 Viimsi vallamaja 1,873 0,780 20801-1 0:01 07:31 17:41

4 Tulbiaia 2,653 0,820 23654-1 0:02 07:32 17:42

5 Viimsi vallamaja 3,473 0,985 23655-1 0:02 07:34 17:44

6 Aiandi 4,458 0,885 23684-1 0:02 07:36 17:46

7 Lageda tee 5,343 1,143 23702-1 0:02 07:38 17:48

8 Kuremarja 6,486 1,365 23701-1 0:02 07:40 17:50

9 Mähe aedlinn 7,851 0,490 19008-1 0:01 07:42 17:52

10 Liilia tee 8,341 0,281 18607-1 0:00 07:43 17:53

11 Kõlviku tee 8,622 0,530 18624-1 0:01 07:43 17:53

12 Äigrumäe 9,152 0,748 18609-1 0:01 07:44 17:54

13 Pärnamäe tee 9,900 0,269 18611-1 0:00 07:45 17:55

14 Pärnamäe tee 10,169 0,429 18614-1 0:01 07:45 17:55

15 Laiaküla 10,598 0,630 18616-1 0:01 07:46 17:56

16 Ristaia 11,228 0,522 18618-1 0:00 07:47 17:57

17 Käära 11,750 0,645 18620-1 0:01 07:47 17:57

18 Muuga aedlinn 12,395 0,312 19905-1 0:01 07:48 17:58

19 Pirnipuu puiestee 12,707 1,348 19906-1 0:01 07:49 17:59

20 Muuga 14,055 0,771 20812-1 0:02 07:50 18:00

21 Vesiniidu 14,826 0,855 20810-1 0:01 07:52 18:02

22 Aiaotsa 15,681 0,751 20808-1 0:02 07:53 18:03

23 Hansunõmme 16,432 0,714 23697-1 0:01 07:55 18:05

24 Randvere keskus 17,146 0,840 23601-1 0:02 07:56 18:06

25 Randvere aedlinn 17,986 1,257 23605-1 0:02 07:58 18:08

26 Tädu kuusk 19,243 1,451 23607-1 0:03 08:00 18:10

27 Tammneeme tee 20,694 0,507 23677-1 0:01 08:03 18:13

28 Tammneeme 21,201 0,566 23675-1 0:01 08:04 18:14

29 Väljaotsa 21,767 0,390 23681-1 0:01 08:05 18:15

30 Pällu 22,157 0,655 23669-1 0:01 08:06 18:16

31 Luhaääre 22,812 0,365 23667-1 0:01 08:07 18:17

32 Mäe 23,177 0,288 23671-1 0:00 08:08 18:18

33 Lepalinnu 23,465 0,395 23688-1 0:01 08:08 18:18

34 Leppneeme 23,860 0,798 23662-1 0:02 08:09 18:19

35 Leppneeme lasteaed 24,658 2,295 23653-1 0:04 08:11 18:21

36 Metskitse 26,953 0,859 23612-1 0:01 08:15 18:25

37 Farmi 27,812 0,622 23614-1 0:02 08:16 18:26

38 Krillimäe 28,434 1,342 23642-1 0:02 08:18 18:28

39 Viimsi keskus 29,776 1,342 20803-1 08:20 18:30

Töötamise päevad 6,7 6,7

Veootsa pikkus (km) 29,8 29,8

Sõiduaeg (h.,min.) 0:52 0:52

33,9 33,9Reisi kiirus (km/h)

Maakonna bussiliin

Haabneeme - Viimsi - Mähe-Muuga-Randvere-Leppneeme - Haabneeme

16.-17.03.2019
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